Floorfixx Balance 020 - 62215



Floorfixx Balance 020 is a dry levelling fill (according to DIN 18560-2) made of mineral-coated wood chips. This patented process guarantees the longevity of the product. The grains remain permanently stable, do not crumble and are resistant to mould. The outstanding advantage is the processing without water or binding agents. The fill is stable in position and can be walked on immediately after installation. For use with a floating flat base floor, use Floorfixx Regular (62200) or Floorfixx Comfort (62210) over the granules.

Due to the special grain size distribution, Floorfixx Balance 020 is particularly suitable for levelling hollow spaces or height differences that need to be accommodated. Floorfixx Balance 020 is applied without water or binder and is a quick and inexpensive alternative to wet levelling compounds on concrete-wood floors.

With the large grain - Floorfixx Balance 200 - large irregularities can be absorbed. Finish the top layer with the small grain - Floorfixx Balance 020 - for a nice even end result.

- High quality in terms of building physics
- Insensitive to moisture
- Mould resistant and durable
- VOC free

Packing:

- Ecologically recyclable

Contents: 50 ltr. / bag

Grain size: 2,0 - 4,0 mm

Fill height: 0 - 20 mm

Weight per unit: 370 gram/m²/mm / Maximum tolerance ± 10%

Density: 370 kg/m³

Material requirement: 10 Ltr./m2/cm H.

Installation Height: 0-20 mm

Material: Mineral-coated wood chips

Contents: Packaging: 36 bags per pallet

Contents: 50 ltr. / bag

Weight: 18.5 kg. / bag



Floorfixx Balance 020 - 62215



Technical data:

Grain compressive strength : 8,2 N/mm²

Castor chair use : NA (Test method: EN 985)

Impact sound reduction : NA (Test methode: NA)

Heat resistance : 0,075 W/mK

(test methode: NA)

Floorheating : Suitable

Flammability : B1 / Bfl-S1 (Test method: EN ISO 9239-1)

Formaldehyde : NA (Test method: EN 120)

Installation instruction:







Important:

If the installation instructions and other instructions are not followed, Estillon cannot be held liable for damages or claims resulting from incorrect installation. In case of doubt, please contact the supplier.











